PHILIPP Lifting loop plus
Application Instruction
VB
3-
V-
08
2-
en

Ref.-no.

Type perm. F Dimensions Weight
FZ
[kN]
FQ
[kN]
RD h
[mm]
e
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
Øs
[mm] [kg/pc.]
69QRD12 RD 12   5,0   2,5 12 155 18 21   6 0.06
69QRD16 RD 16 12,0   6,0 16 165 26 25   8 0.13
69QRD20 RD 20 20,0 10,0 20 215 35 31 10 0.26
69QRD24 RD 24 25,0 12,5 24 255 40 35 12 0.46
69QRD30 RD 30 40,0 20,0 30 300 43 43 15 0.88
69QRD36 RD 36 63,0 31,5 36 360 50 53 18 1.45
	Also available with M thread (ref.-no. 69QM__)
-	 The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
The Lifting loop plus is part of the PHILIPP Transport anchor
system and complies with the VDI/BV-BS Guideline "Lifting